Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.08
1:07.15
1:07.63
1:10.98
1:14.94
1:18.46
1:21.75
1:24.10
1:32.11
1:33.90
1:34.38
1:34.77
1:44.59
1:45.17

1:46.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.63
1:07.15
1:05.08
1:10.98
1:14.94
1:18.46
1:21.75

1:24.10
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WA Pts

434
395
386
334
284
247
219
201
153
144
142
140
104
102
100

WA Pts

386
395
434
334
284
247
219
201

Round

F
H
H

Round

H

Date

25/06/16
29/01/117
24/09/17
30/06/13
24/06/12
24/03/12
03/07/11
19/03/11
07/03/10
16/10/10
27/06/10
07/03/10
17/10/09
05/07/09
04/10/09

Date

24/09/17
29/01/117
25/06/16
30/06/13
24/06/12
24/03/12
03/07/11
19/03/11

Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Club Championships 2017

Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs

Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hemel Hempstead Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Hemel Hempstead Champs

Hertfordshire County Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Hemel Hempstead Club Ch

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs

Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hemel Hempstead Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Venue

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead

Barnet

Venue

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
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1:33.90 144 F 16/10/10 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3
1:34.38 142 27/06/10 Hemel Hempstead Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4
1:32.11 153 F 07/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 2
1:34.77 140 F 07/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 2
1:44.59 104 17/10/09 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3
1:46.07 100 04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Hatfield 4
1:45.17 102 05/07/09 Hemel Hempstead Club Ch Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4
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